Klasse indeling Veldvoetbal
Seizoen: 2021-2022
District Zuid 1

Mannen 35+
le Klasse

Advendo 35+1 RKDVC 35+1
BMC 35+1 RSV 35+1
BSC 35+1 RSV 35+2
BZS 35+1 Raamsdonk 35+1
Baronie 35+1 Raamsdonk 35+2
Baronie 35+2 Raptim 35+1
Baronie 35+3 Rijen 35+1
Baronie 35+4 Rijsoord 35+1
Be Ready 35+1 Roosendaal 35+1
Be Ready 35+2 SAB 35+1
Beek Vooruit 35+1 SBC 35+1
Beek Vooruit 35+2 SBC 35+2
Bergeijk 35+1 SC Elshout 35+1
Best Vooruit 35+1 SCG'18 35+1
Boeimeer 35+1 SCG'18 35+2
Boeimeer 35+2 SCO 35+1
CHC 35+1 SCO 35+2
Chaam 35+1 SV Valkenswaard 35+1
Chaam 35+2 Sprundel 35+1
DEES 35+1 Streefkerk 35+1
DIA 35+1 TGG 35+1
DIA 35+2 TSC 35+1
DIA 35+3 TVC Breda 35+1
DOSL 35+1 Teisterbanders 35+1
DVO'60 35+1 Terheijden 35+1
De Alblas 35+1 Terheijden 35+2
De Valk 35+1 The Gunners 35+1
De Zwerver 35+1 Theole 35+1
Dussense Boys 35+1 Theole 35+2
FC Bergen 35+1 Tricht 35+1
FC Engelen 35+1 Tuldania 35+1
FC Engelen 35+2 uvv'40 35+1
FC Moerstraten 35+1 Unitas 35+1
GVV 35+1 Vessem 35+1
Gloria UC 35+1 Viola 35+1
Groen Wit 35+1 Viola 35+2
Groen Wit 35+2 WDS'19 35+1
Groen Wit 35+3 WDS'19 35+2
Haarsteeg 35+1 WDS'19 3543
Hardinxveld 35+1

Hedel 35+1

Heerewaarden 35+1

Helvoirt 35+1

Herovina 35+1

Hilvaria 35+1

Hoeven 35+1

Kerkwijk 35+1

Lekvogels 35+1

Madese Boys 35+1

Maliskamp 35+1

Neerlandia'31 35+1

Nieuw Lekkerland 35+1

ONI 35+1

Oosterhout 35+1

Oosterhout 35+2

Oosterhout 35+3




Klasse indeling Veldvoetbal
Seizoen: 2021-2022
District Zuid 1

Mannen 45+
le Klasse
Baronie 45+1
Bavel 45+1
Beek Vooruit 45+1
Beek Vooruit 45+2
Bergeijk 45+1
Buren 45+1
Casteren 45+1
Chaam 45+1
DEES 45+1
DHV 45+1
GVV 45+1
HZ'75 45+1
Hapert 45+1
Hilvaria 45+1
Irene'58 45+1
JEKA 45+1
JEKA 45+2
JEKA 45+3
Madese Boys 45+1
Madese Boys 45+2
Nieuw Woensel 45+1
ovVv'67 45+1
Oosterhout 45+1
Right'Oh 45+1
Rijen 45+1
SCO 45+1
SSV'65 45+1
SSV'65 45+2
SV Unitas'59 45+1
SV Unitas'59 45+2
Sarto 45+1
Seolto 45+1
Sliedrecht 45+1
TSC 45+1
Terlo 45+1
Tricht 45+1
uvVv'40 45+1
VCW 45+1
VOAB 45+1
VVR 45+1
Viola 45+1
Virtus 45+1
WSJ 45+1
Wadenoijen 45+1
Waspik 45+1




Klasse indeling Veldvoetbal
Seizoen: 2021-2022
District Zuid 1

Vrouwen 18+
le Klasse
ASWH VR1
Beesd VR1
DVS VR1
De Valk VR1
Dommelen VR1
EFC VR1
EFC VR2
Emplina VR1
FC Tilburg VR1
GVV VR1
HRC'14 VR1
Hedel VR1
Helvoirt VR1
Hoeven VR1
Lewedorpse Boys VR1
Luctor Heinkenszand VR1
Marvilde VR1
Nemelaer VR1
Nemelaer VR2
Nieuw Woensel VR1
ONI VR1
0sC'45 VR1
Riethoven VR1
SAB VR1
SC 't Zand VR1
SCz VR1
SV Noordeloos VR1
SV Valkenswaard VR1
Schijf VR1
Sprundel VR1
Tricht VR1
uvVv'a0 VR1
Unitas'30 VR1
VCW VR1
Vuren VR1
Vuren VR2
WDS'19 VR1
Waalre VR1
Wadenoijen VR1
Wilhelmina VR1




Klasse indeling Veldvoetbal

Seizoen: 2021-2022
District Zuid 1

Vrouwen 30+

1e Klasse

ASH
Advendo
Asperen
BMC

BMC

BSC

BSC
Baardwijk

Be Ready
Beerse Boys
Beerse Boys
Beesd
Boeimeer
Braakhuizen
Brabantia
Brabantia
DEES
DOSKO
DVVC

De Fendert
Den Dungen
Dommelen
GJS

GRC-14
GSBW
GVV'63
Gilze
Haaften
Haarsteeg
Halsteren
Hardinxveld
Hedel
Heerewaarden
JEKA
Klundert
Krabbendijke
Lewedorpse Boys
MOC'17
MVV'58
Maliskamp
Maliskamp
NSV

NVS
Nederwetten
Neerlandia'31
Nieuw Borgvliet
oDC

OJC ROSMALEN
ovVv'e7
Oosterhout
Ophemert
Raamsdonk
Right'Oh
Right'Oh
Rijen
Rillandia

VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+2
VR30+1
VR30+2
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+2
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+2
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+2
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+2
VR30+1
VR30+1

SAB

SCG'18

SCO

SD0'39

SV Unitas'59
SVS'65
Sarto

Sarto

Schijf
Seolto
SteDoCo
Steenbergen
Sterksel
TGG

TSC

TVC Breda
Teisterbanders
The Gunners
Theole
uvv'40

VCB

VCW

VVAC

VVR

VVR

Viola
WDS'19
Waalre
Waspik
Woudrichem
Z5C

Zwaluw VFC

VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+2
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+2
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1
VR30+1




